Hauges Cemetery

Serial nr Picture1 Picture2 Gender Given Name Family name Maiden name Birth day Birth year Day of death  Year of death
1 P1010035 Male Adrion Tenola Skrove May 17th 1923

2 P1010036 Female  Donamae Skrove Verchota Aug 3rd 1922

3 P1010037 Male Mervill Truman Skrove 1920 May 1st 1926
4 P1010038 Male Taulo J. Skrove Sep 16th 1878 1930
5 P1010039 Female AlmaT. Skrove Sherdahl Mar 29th 1888 Jan 24th 1938
6 P1010040 Female  Mayzel Arlene Skrove Kneeland jul 23rd 1932 May 21st 2000
7 P1010040 Male Milton Burnell Skrove Aug 18th 1911 May 18th 2001
8 P1010041 Male John J. Skrove Jun 18th 1836 Apr 12th 1924
9 P1010043 Female  Maren K. Vinge 1834 1927
10 P1010046 Female Ingeborg Alness Sether Mar 1st 1828 Oct 1st 1913
11 P1010046 Male John Alness Feb 2nd 1839 Dec 4th 1929
12 P1010047 Male Lars L. Sogge Dec 1st 1841 Dec. 24th 1911
13 P1010048 Female  Maria Sogge Aug 8th 1866 Jan 13th 1925
14 P1010049 Male Haftan L. Sogge Dec 5th 1875 Feb 14th 1949
15 P1010050 Female  Therese B. Sogge Ryllo 1873 Apr 18th 1952
16 P1010051 Male Ruben Ahard Sogge Jul 24th 1912 Jan 24th 1914
17 P1010051 Male Vernie Evelyn Sogge Feb 17th 1915 Jun 4th 1915
18 P1010052 Male Nels Volden Mar 10th 1875 Jan 22nd 1876
19 P1010053 Male Martin Pedersen Alness Jul 5th 1864 1938
20 P1010053 Female Betsy Alness Bjorgum Feb 2nd 1872 Feb 13th 1959
21 P1010054 Female  Margaret Euphimia Sether Thompson Jan 21st 1913 Apr 12th 1970
22 P1010054 Male Horace Clifford Sether Sep 19th 1907 Oct 7th 1999
23 P1010055 Female  Sinnie Marie Bjorgum Berget Sep 1889 Oct 29th 1911
24 P1010055 Male Hans O. Bjorgum Nov 1886 Sep 13th 1912
25 P1010055 Male Clarence Bjorgum Dec 8th (1884) 1894 Dec 9th 1927
26 P1010056 P1010058 Female Otille Helena Bjorgum Aug 7th 1882 June 1901
27 P1010056 P1010059 Female Marie Bjorgum Mar 19th 1892 Apr 19th 1908
28 P1010056 P1010060 Female Hellena Bjorgum Sether Feb 2nd 1852 Apr 1st 1898
29 P1010056 P1010061 Male Olaus Olsen Bjorgum Jan 21st 1845 1895
30 P1010062 Female SaraE. Sether Elverum Apr 11th 1877 Dec 12th 1958
31 P1010062 Male Clarence H. Sether Aug 12th 1876 Aug 20th 1959
32 P1010063 Male Clarence H. Sether Jr. Jan 24th 1915 Feb 17th 1987
33 P1010064 Female Blanche Sether Oct 22nd 1903 Sep 2nd 1919
34 P1010065 Female  Mina Augusta Sether Krogstad Jun 12th 1855 Jun 2nd 1938
35 P1010065 Male Hans Clausen Sether Apr 23rd 1854 Dec 1st 1940
36 P1010067 Male John Jonassen Skrove Jun 18th 1836 Apr 12th 1924
37 P1010068 Female  Martha J. Skrove Sether Apr 12th 1847 July 5th 1887
38 P1010069 Male Sigurd J. Skrove 1872 1893
39 P1010070 Female Mamie J Skrove 1895 Apr 19th 1909
40 P1010071 Male Oscar Sogge 1890 1890

41 P1010072 Female Clara Sogge 1892 1892



Hauges Cemetery

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

P1010074
P1010075
P1010075
P1010077
P1010077
P1010078
P1010079
P1010080
P1010083
P1010084
P1010084
P1010085
P1010086
P1010086
P1010087
P1010088
P1010089
P1010089
P1010090
P1010091
P1010091
P1010096
P1010096
P1010097
P1010098
P1010099
P1010099
P1010100
P1010100
P1010101
P1010101
P1010102
P1010102
P1010103
P1010104
P1010104
P1010105
P1010106
P1010107
P1010107
P1010108
P1010109

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Michael Linn
Corrine Bernice
Milo

Mary

Ole O.

Joy M.

Ole

Thea Olive
Mark Alan
Marie June
Joy Melvin
Dennis Joy
Gea B.

Alex

Gordon
Emmett

Sadie Corrine
Norman
Harold Myron
Aneta

Ingman
Mildred Lorine
Seiford

Kyrie L
Evangeline Olson
Muriel

Oren Arvid
Gena Marie
Emmet
Dorothy Marie
Glenn Elswoorth
Petra

Ole John
John Gordon
Barbara
Albert Bernhard
Alvin G.
Gordon G.
Emma C.
Peter O.
Edmer P.
Gehard M.

Holmen
Holmen
Holmen
Engen
Engen
Elness
Holmen
Holmen
Elness
Elness
Elness
Elness
Elness
Elness
Elness
Elness
Elness
Elness
Alness
Sether
Sether
Holmen
Holmen
Sandum
Sandum
Olson
Olson
Olson
Olson
Olson
Olson
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge

Erickson

Engan

Harrington

Paulson

Lien

Bernhardus

Elness
Bjorgum
Larson

Elness

Eggen

Hanson

Aug 17th
Oct 5th
Aug 14th
Dec 25th
Sep 19th
Sep 6th
Sep 27th
Dec
Apr 9th
Jun 30th
Sep 6th
Dec 24th
Aug 23rd
Jun 4th
Jan 29th
Feb 26th
Feb 27th
Nov 21st
Nov 28th
Oct 14th
Mar 12th
Dec 31st
Sep 26th
Aug 20th
Aug 19th
May 9th
May 19th
Jul 17th
Jun 23rd
May 12th
Oct 11th
Apr 19th
Feb 18th
Jul 18th
Sep 6th
Jan 22nd
Sep 13th
May 5th

Dec 18th
Mar 15th
Oct 21st

1950
1929
1922
1857
1852
1916
1888
1889
1958
1921
1916
1948
1881
1873
1915
1901
1928
1920
1930
1885
1882
1920
1917
1957
1931
1907
1908
1884
1885
1917
1915
1906
1903
1975
1887
1881
1904
1911
1881
1875
1906
1918

Sep 17th

Oct 16th
May 11th
Jan 12th
Nov 3rd
Oct 16th
May 17th
Feb 14th
Jan 12th
Jan 26th
Jun 9th
Aug 29th
Jan 19th
Dec 11th
Dec 9th
Oct 23
Nov 29th
May 31st
Jun 30th
Jan 4th
May 12th
Feb 27th
Feb 12th
Feb 8th
Jan 19th
Jul 16th
May 16th
Apr 19th
Feb 4th
Aug 9th
Apr 28th
Jun 16th
Jul 30th
Nov 30th
Jul 7th
May 27th

Jan 31st
Mar 17th
Jan 31st

1998

1922
1931
1996
1957
1923
1992
1972
1996
1965
1965
1957
1944
1931
1988
1985
1930
1977
1956
2010
1997
1995
1972
1990
1995
1978
1963
2009
2010
1998
1991
1995
1977
1956
1985
1980
1927
1947
1906
1918



Hauges Cemetery

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

P1010110
P1010110
P1010110
P1010111

P1010112
P1010114
P1010115
P1010115
P1010116
P1010116
P1010117
P1010118
P1010119
P1010119
P1010120
P1010120
P1010121

P1010121

P1010122
P1010122
P1010123
P1010123
P1010124
P1010124
M1010024
M1010024
P1010126
P1010126
P1010127
P1010128
P1010129
P1010130
P1010131

P1010133
P1010134
P1010135
P1010136
P1010136
P1010137
P1010138
P1010139
P1010139

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Anna M.
Gehardt M.
John O.
Benhard J.
Gure

Ole G

Clara Delores
Howard Mervin
Olga

Harry H.
Infant daughter
Harry

Martha

Peder Olai
Jay Colman
Mamie K.
Lyllis

Loran John
Mamie Marlene
Mamie Josine
Orvin

Selma

Ida

Ben T.

Anne

Ralph E.
Velda Onita
Leroy Joris
Jeanie

John Larry
Marvis Ardene
Infant daughter
Laurel Jean
Just H.

Harris

Laura Amalie
Muriel Irene
Sigurd Justin
Karen Evonne
Steven J.
Peter

Martha

Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Sether
Sether
Sether
Sether
Sether
Sether
Wee
Wee
Skrove
Skrove
Schultz
Schultz
Rathke
Rathke
Elness
Elness
Hill

Hill
Noe
Noe
Sether
Sether
Wilmoth
Sether
Sether
Sether
Sether
Sether
Sether
Sether
Skrove
Skrove
Skrove
Skrove
Austness
Austness

Jarmer

Barkheim

Sether

Kalash
Rathke

Skrove

Hill

Hill

Skrove

Sether

Nestrud
McClain

Jan 4th
Aug 20th
Apr 12th
Aug 6th
Aug 14th

jul 5th

Sep

Jan 3rd
Aug 8th
Jan 3rd

Oct 9th
Apr 22nd
May 20th
Jan 29th

Apr 27th
Feb 19th

Jan 18th
Aug 13th
Mar 16th
Mar 15th
Jul 7th
Mar 25th
Dec 6th
Nov 19th
Nov 26th
Feb 8th
Sep 14th
Nov 10th
Oct 6th
Jul 3rd
Nov 29th
Apr 17.
Jul 12th
Mar 2nd

1894
1919
1887
1892
1850
1841
1911
1916
1891
1896
1933
1896
1887
1881
1909
1914
1931
1930
1933
1911
1903
1907
1884
1870
1904
1903
1918
1909
1931
1936
1934
1940
1950
1878
1907
1884
1909
1897
1940
1958
1860
1855

Jan 21st
May 2th
Oct 3rd

May 1st

june 27th
jun 6th

Jul 23rd
Aug 8th
Jul 23rd
Dec 12th

Nov 22nd
Oct 13th

May 8th
Aug 29th
Mar

May 4th
Apr 24th
Apr 15th

Dec 3rd

Sep 21st
Dec 28th
Nov 28th
Nov 19th
Jun 29th
Jun 15th
May 23rd
Feb 2nd

Dec 21st
Jan 21st

Apr 21.
Feb 23rd
Sep 27th

1978
1944
1966
1931
1923
1927
2006
1992
1959
1963
1933
1963
1972
1959
1996
1994

1933
1933
1977
1984
1965
1926
2003
1982

1962
1993
1936
1936
1940
1971
1943
1910
1982
2007
1992
1943
1958
1943
1939



Hauges Cemetery

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

P1010140
P1010140
M1010001
M1010001
M1010001
M1010001
M1010001
M1010001
M1010007
M1010009
M1010014
M1010015
M1010016
M1010017
M1010018
M1010020
M1010021
M1010021
M1010022
M1010022
M1010023
M1010027
M1010027
M1010031
M1010032
M1010033
M1010034
M1010035
M1010035
M1010036
M1010036
M1010036
M1010036
M1010039
M1010039
M1010039
M1010042
M1010043
M1010043
M1010044
M1010046
M1010046

M1010002
M1010003
M1010004
M1010005
M1010006

M1010037
M1010038

M1010040

M1010041
M1010042

M1010045

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Donald

Rose

Family

Josef

Mabel

Mary Gurine
Hans Pedersen
Carolina
Claus Hansen
Guro Hansdatter
Tenora Jane
Karen N.
Karen N.
Christopher Knute
Ole A.
Ingeboranna
Agnes Jean
Obed Tilmore
Olisa

Odin

Barbara J.
Gea Sether
Joris Odin
Marie

Ellen A.

Henry

Ida Augusta
lone E.

Alton M.

Peter O.

Sigrid

Bella (Berlioth)
Lena

Family

Nels L.

Nettie J.

John N.
Frances L.
Tilmore Lawrence
Francis Olaf
John M.
Thomas O.

Holmen
Holmen
Alness
Alness
Alness
Alness
Alness
Alness
Séaether
Saether
Larson
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Lein
Austiness
Olson
Olson
Olson
Olson
Elness
Wigen
Wigen
Hamland
Hamland
Sether
Sether
Askeland
Askeland
Elverum
Elverum
Elverum
Elverum
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Sogge
Meium
Meium
Meium
Helgaas
Meium

Lentz

Skrove
Borsgard

Bjerken

Ogilvie

Sether

Hamland

Sidlo

May

Jan 13th

Sep 29th
Nov 21st
Aug 17th
Jan 1st
Jan 1st
Sep 27th
Apr 11th
Nov 3rd
Jun 12th
Aug 2nd
Sep 21st

Feb 28th
Sep 15th
Aug 9th
Apr 18th

May 3rd

Apr 28th

Nov 12th
Jul 10th

Apr 21st
May 22nd

Dec

Sep 27th
Jul 24th
Jul 2nd
Jun
Sep 2nd
Jul 27th
May 15th
Sep 9th

1946
1947

1897
1894
1867
1859
1870
1823
1816
1921
1856
1856
2000
1857
1880
1916
1914
1897
1890
1938
1884
1883
1888
1857
1893
1895
1931
1922
1845
1840
1873
1885

1838
1883
1876
1918
1909
1948
1894
1842

Aug

Oct 8th

Dec 30th
Jul 7th
Mar 18th
Nov 14th
Nov 14th
Mar 28th
Feb 12th
Oct 5th
Nov 9th
Nov 18th
Feb 19th

June 28th
Nov 23rd
Mar 26
Feb 2nd
Jan 21st
Sept 5th
Apr 20th

Oct 2nd
May 12th
Jan 11th
Sep 27th

Mar 6th
Sep 27th
Oct 13th
Dec 24th

Oct 2nd
Sep 21st

2002

1897
1898
1899
1942
1903
1898
1897
2008
1894
1894
2001
1903
1943
1998
2003
1988
1965
2008
1985
1958
1943
1938
1982
1973

1908
1921
1929
1945

1921
1965
1962
1994

1965
1916



Hauges Cemetery

168
169
170
171
172
173
174

M1010046
M1010046
M1010048
M1010049
M1010050
M1010059
M1010060

M1010047

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Elisabeth
Morris

Eva Marietta
Hannah
Oliver

Hans L.
Bergitta Kyllo

Meium

Ottermo

Meium

Meium Sogge
Meium

Ree

Ree Kyllo

Jun 18th
Jul 11th
Dec 6th
Mar 14th
Dec 12th
Jun 3rd

1849
1895
1912
1881
1871
1830
1837

Mar 3rd
Dec
Sep 25th
Apr 28th
Jul 24th
Nov 3rd
Oct 5th

1932
1980
1967
1965
1945
1900
1931



