Serial nr	Picture 1 P1010035	Picture 2	Gender Male	Given Name Adrion Tenola	Family name Skrove	Maiden name	Birth day	Birth year 1923	Day of death	Year of death
2	P1010035		Female	Donamae	Skrove	Verchota	May 17th Aug 3rd	1923		
3	P1010030		Male	Mervill Truman	Skrove	verciola	Aug Siu	1922	May 1st	1926
4	P1010037		Male	Taulo J.	Skrove		Sep 16th	1878	iviay 15t	1930
5	P1010039		Female	Alma T.	Skrove	Sherdahl	Mar 29th	1888	Jan 24th	1938
6	P1010033		Female	Mayzel Arlene	Skrove	Kneeland	jul 23rd	1932	May 21st	2000
7	P1010040		Male	Milton Burnell	Skrove	Micciana	Aug 18th	1911	May 18th	2001
8	P1010040		Male	John J.	Skrove		Jun 18th	1836	Apr 12th	1924
9	P1010043		Female	Maren K.	Vinge		oun rour	1834	7101 1201	1927
10	P1010046		Female	Ingeborg	Alness	Sether	Mar 1st	1828	Oct 1st	1913
11	P1010046		Male	John	Alness	Counci	Feb 2nd	1839	Dec 4th	1929
12	P1010047		Male	Lars L.	Sogge		Dec 1st	1841	Dec. 24th	1911
13	P1010048		Female	Maria	Sogge		Aug 8th	1866	Jan 13th	1925
14	P1010049		Male	Haftan L.	Sogge		Dec 5th	1875	Feb 14th	1949
15	P1010050		Female	Therese B.	Sogge	Ryllo	200 0	1873	Apr 18th	1952
16	P1010051		Male	Ruben Ahard	Sogge	,	Jul 24th	1912	Jan 24th	1914
17	P1010051		Male	Vernie Evelyn	Sogge		Feb 17th	1915	Jun 4th	1915
18	P1010052		Male	Nels	Volden		Mar 10th	1875	Jan 22nd	1876
19	P1010053		Male	Martin Pedersen	Alness		Jul 5th	1864		1938
20	P1010053		Female	Betsy	Alness	Bjorgum	Feb 2nd	1872	Feb 13th	1959
21	P1010054		Female	Margaret Euphimia	Sether	Thompson	Jan 21st	1913	Apr 12th	1970
22	P1010054		Male	Horace Clifford	Sether	•	Sep 19th	1907	Oct 7th	1999
23	P1010055		Female	Sinnie Marie	Bjorgum	Berget	Sep	1889	Oct 29th	1911
24	P1010055		Male	Hans O.	Bjorgum	•	Nov	1886	Sep 13th	1912
25	P1010055		Male	Clarence	Bjorgum		Dec 8th	(1884) 1894	Dec 9th	1927
26	P1010056	P1010058	Female	Otille Helena	Bjorgum		Aug 7th	1882	June	1901
27	P1010056	P1010059	Female	Marie	Bjorgum		Mar 19th	1892	Apr 19th	1908
28	P1010056	P1010060	Female	Hellena	Bjorgum	Sether	Feb 2nd	1852	Apr 1st	1898
29	P1010056	P1010061	Male	Olaus Olsen	Bjorgum		Jan 21st	1845		1895
30	P1010062		Female	Sara E.	Sether	Elverum	Apr 11th	1877	Dec 12th	1958
31	P1010062		Male	Clarence H.	Sether		Aug 12th	1876	Aug 20th	1959
32	P1010063		Male	Clarence H.	Sether Jr.		Jan 24th	1915	Feb 17th	1987
33	P1010064		Female	Blanche	Sether		Oct 22nd	1903	Sep 2nd	1919
34	P1010065		Female	Mina Augusta	Sether	Krogstad	Jun 12th	1855	Jun 2nd	1938
35	P1010065		Male	Hans Clausen	Sether		Apr 23rd	1854	Dec 1st	1940
36	P1010067		Male	John Jonassen	Skrove		Jun 18th	1836	Apr 12th	1924
37	P1010068		Female	Martha J.	Skrove	Sether	Apr 12th	1847	July 5th	1887
38	P1010069		Male	Sigurd J.	Skrove			1872		1893
39	P1010070		Female	Mamie J	Skrove			1895	Apr 19th	1909
40	P1010071		Male	Oscar	Sogge			1890		1890
41	P1010072		Female	Clara	Sogge			1892		1892

42	P1010074	Male	Michael Linn	Holmen		Aug 17th	1950	Sep 17th	1998
43	P1010075	Female	Corrine Bernice	Holmen	Erickson	Oct 5th	1929	•	
44	P1010075	Male	Milo	Holmen		Aug 14th	1922		
45	P1010077	Female	Mary	Engen		Dec 25th	1857	Oct 16th	1922
46	P1010077	Male	Ole O.	Engen		Sep 19th	1852	May 11th	1931
47	P1010078	Male	Joy M.	Elness		Sep 6th	1916	Jan 12th	1996
48	P1010079	Male	Ole	Holmen		Sep 27th	1888	Nov 3rd	1957
49	P1010080	Female	Thea Olive	Holmen	Engan	Dec	1889	Oct 16th	1923
50	P1010083	Male	Mark Alan	Elness	Ü	Apr 9th	1958	May 17th	1992
51	P1010084	Female	Marie June	Elness	Harrington	Jun 30th	1921	Feb 14th	1972
52	P1010084	Male	Joy Melvin	Elness	3	Sep 6th	1916	Jan 12th	1996
53	P1010085	Male	Dennis Joy	Elness		Dec 24th	1948	Jan 26th	1965
54	P1010086	Female	Gea B.	Elness		Aug 23rd	1881	Jun 9th	1965
55	P1010086	Male	Alex	Elness		Jun 4th	1873	Aug 29th	1957
56	P1010087	Male	Gordon	Elness		Jan 29th	1915	Jan 19th	1944
57	P1010088	Male	Emmett	Elness		Feb 26th	1901	Dec 11th	1931
58	P1010089	Female	Sadie Corrine	Elness	Paulson	Feb 27th	1928	Dec 9th	1988
59	P1010089	Male	Norman	Elness		Nov 21st	1920	Oct 23	1985
60	P1010090	Male	Harold Myron	Alness		Nov 28th	1930	Nov 29th	1930
61	P1010091	Female	Aneta	Sether	Lien	Oct 14th	1885	May 31st	1977
62	P1010091	Male	Ingman	Sether	2.0	Mar 12th	1882	Jun 30th	1956
63	P1010096	Female	Mildred Lorine	Holmen	Bernhardus	Dec 31st	1920	Jan 4th	2010
64	P1010096	Male	Seiford	Holmen	20111101000	Sep 26th	1917	May 12th	1997
65	P1010097	Female	Kyrie L	Sandum		Aug 20th	1957	Feb 27th	1995
66	P1010098	Female	Evangeline Olson	Sandum		Aug 19th	1931	Feb 12th	1972
67	P1010099	Female	Muriel	Olson	Elness	May 9th	1907	Feb 8th	1990
68	P1010099	Male	Oren Arvid	Olson	Linooo	May 19th	1908	Jan 19th	1995
69	P1010100	Female	Gena Marie	Olson	Bjorgum	Jul 17th	1884	Jul 16th	1978
70	P1010100	Male	Emmet	Olson	2,0.94	Jun 23rd	1885	May 16th	1963
71	P1010101	Female	Dorothy Marie	Olson	Larson	May 12th	1917	Apr 19th	2009
72	P1010101	Male	Glenn Elswoorth	Olson		Oct 11th	1915	Feb 4th	2010
73	P1010102	Female	Petra	Sogge	Elness	Apr 19th	1906	Aug 9th	1998
74	P1010102	Male	Ole John	Sogge		Feb 18th	1903	Apr 28th	1991
75	P1010103	Male	John Gordon	Sogge		Jul 18th	1975	Jun 16th	1995
76	P1010104	Female	Barbara	Sogge	Eggen	Sep 6th	1887	Jul 30th	1977
77	P1010104	Male	Albert Bernhard	Sogge	-990	Jan 22nd	1881	Nov 30th	1956
78	P1010105	Male	Alvin G.	Sogge		Sep 13th	1904	Jul 7th	1985
79	P1010106	Male	Gordon G.	Sogge		May 5th	1911	May 27th	1980
80	P1010107	Female	Emma C.	Sogge	Hanson	may our	1881	may Er ar	1927
81	P1010107	Male	Peter O.	Sogge	110110011	Dec 18th	1875	Jan 31st	1947
82	P1010107	Male	Edmer P.	Sogge		Mar 15th	1906	Mar 17th	1906
83	P1010109	Male	Gehard M.	Sogge		Oct 21st	1918	Jan 31st	1918
						00.2.0.			

84	P1010110	Female	Anna M.	Sogge			1894		1978
85	P1010110	Male	Gehardt M.	Sogge			1919		1944
86	P1010110	Male	John O.	Sogge		Jan 4th	1887	Jan 21st	1966
87	P1010111	Male	Benhard J.	Sogge		Aug 20th	1892	May 2th	1931
88	P1010111	Female	Gure	Sogge		Apr 12th	1850	Oct 3rd	1923
89	P1010114	Male	Ole G	Sogge		Aug 6th	1841	May 1st	1927
90	P1010115	Female	Clara Delores	Sether	Jarmer	Aug 14th	1911	june 27th	2006
91	P1010115	Male	Howard Mervin	Sether	danner	jul 5th	1916	jun 6th	1992
92	P1010116	Female	Olga	Sether	Barkheim	Sep	1891	jun our	1959
93	P1010116	Male	Harry H.	Sether	Barkiloilli	Jan 3rd	1896	Jul 23rd	1963
94	P1010117	Female	Infant daughter	Sether		Aug 8th	1933	Aug 8th	1933
95	P1010117	Male	Harry	Sether		Jan 3rd	1896	Jul 23rd	1963
96	P1010119	Female	Martha	Wee	Sether	Oct 9th	1887	Dec 12th	1972
97	P1010119	Male	Peder Olai	Wee	Octiloi	Apr 22nd	1881	DC0 12ti1	1959
98	P1010110	Male	Jay Colman	Skrove		May 20th	1909	Nov 22nd	1996
99	P1010120	Female	Mamie K.	Skrove	Kalash	Jan 29th	1914	Oct 13th	1994
100	P1010121	Female	Lyllis	Schultz	Rathke	0411 2041	1931	000 1001	1001
101	P1010121	Male	Loran John	Schultz	ratino		1930		
102	P1010121	Female	Mamie Marlene	Rathke			1933		1933
103	P1010122	Female	Mamie Josine	Rathke	Skrove		1911	May 8th	1933
104	P1010123	Male	Orvin	Elness	ONOVC	Apr 27th	1903	Aug 29th	1977
105	P1010123	Female	Selma	Elness	Hill	Feb 19th	1907	Mar	1984
106	P1010124	Female	lda	Hill		1 00 1001	1884	Mai	1965
107	P1010124	Male	Ben T.	Hill			1870	May 4th	1926
108	M1010024	Female	Anne	Noe	Hill	Jan 18th	1904	Apr 24th	2003
109	M1010024	Male	Ralph E.	Noe		Aug 13th	1903	Apr 15th	1982
110	P1010126	Female	Velda Onita	Sether	Skrove	Mar 16th	1918	7011	1002
111	P1010126	Male	Leroy Joris	Sether	ONOVC	Mar 15th	1909	Dec 3rd	1962
112	P1010127	Female	Jeanie	Wilmoth	Sether	Jul 7th	1931	Sep 21st	1993
113	P1010128	Male	John Larry	Sether	000.00	Mar 25th	1936	Dec 28th	1936
114	P1010129	Female	Marvis Ardene	Sether		Dec 6th	1934	Nov 28th	1936
115	P1010130	Female	Infant daughter	Sether		Nov 19th	1940	Nov 19th	1940
116	P1010131	Female	Laurel Jean	Sether		Nov 26th	1950	Jun 29th	1971
117	P1010133	Male	Just H.	Sether		Feb 8th	1878	Jun 15th	1943
118	P1010134	Male	Harris	Sether		Sep 14th	1907	May 23rd	1910
119	P1010135	Female	Laura Amalie	Sether	Nestrud	Nov 10th	1884	Feb 2nd	1982
120	P1010136	Female	Muriel Irene	Skrove	McClain	Oct 6th	1909	Dec 21st	2007
121	P1010136	Male	Sigurd Justin	Skrove		Jul 3rd	1897	Jan 21st	1992
122	P1010137	Female	Karen Evonne	Skrove		Nov 29th	1940	Juli 2 . J.	1943
123	P1010138	Male	Steven J.	Skrove		Apr 17.	1958	Apr 21.	1958
124	P1010139	Male	Peter	Austness		Jul 12th	1860	Feb 23rd	1943
125	P1010139	Female	Martha	Austness		Mar 2nd	1855	Sep 27th	1939
								r	

126	P1010140		Male	Donald	Holmen			1946		
127	P1010140		Female	Rose	Holmen	Lentz		1947		2002
128	M1010001			Family	Alness					
129	M1010001	M1010002	Male	Josef	Alness		May	1897	Aug	1897
130		M1010003		Mabel	Alness		·	1894	ŭ	1898
131	M1010001	M1010004	Female	Mary Gurine	Alness	Skrove		1867		1899
132	M1010001	M1010005	Male	Hans Pedersen	Alness		Jan 13th	1859	Oct 8th	1942
133	M1010001	M1010006	Female	Carolina	Alness	Borsgard		1870		1903
134	M1010007		Male	Claus Hansen	Sæther	•	Sep 29th	1823	Dec 30th	1898
135	M1010009		Female	Guro Hansdatter	Sæther	Bjerken	Nov 21st	1816	Jul 7th	1897
136	M1010014		Female	Tenora Jane	Larson	•	Aug 17th	1921	Mar 18th	2008
137	M1010015		Female	Karen N.	Sogge		Jan 1st	1856	Nov 14th	1894
138	M1010016		Female	Karen N.	Sogge		Jan 1st	1856	Nov 14th	1894
139	M1010017		Male	Christopher Knute	Sogge		Sep 27th	2000	Mar 28th	2001
140	M1010018		Male	Ole A.	Lein		Apr 11th	1857	Feb 12th	1903
141	M1010020		Female	Ingeboranna	Austiness		Nov 3rd	1880	Oct 5th	1943
142	M1010021		Female	Agnes Jean	Olson	Ogilvie	Jun 12th	1916	Nov 9th	1998
143	M1010021		Male	Obed Tilmore	Olson	•	Aug 2nd	1914	Nov 18th	2003
144	M1010022		Female	Olisa	Olson		Sep 21st	1897	Feb 19th	1988
145	M1010022		Male	Odin	Olson			1890		1965
146	M1010023		Female	Barbara J.	Elness		Feb 28th	1938	June 28th	2008
147	M1010027		Female	Gea Sether	Wigen	Sether	Sep 15th	1884	Nov 23rd	1985
148	M1010027		Male	Joris Odin	Wigen		Aug 9th	1883	Mar 26	1958
149	M1010031		Female	Marie	Hamland		Apr 18th	1888	Feb 2nd	1943
150	M1010032		Female	Ellen A.	Hamland			1857	Jan 21st	1938
151	M1010033		Male	Henry	Sether		May 3rd	1893	Sept 5th	1982
152	M1010034		Female	Ida Augusta	Sether	Hamland	Apr 28th	1895	Apr 20th	1973
153	M1010035		Female	Ione E.	Askeland		Nov 12th	1931		
154	M1010035		Male	Alton M.	Askeland		Jul 10th	1922		
155	M1010036		Male	Peter O.	Elverum		Apr 21st	1845	Oct 2nd	1908
156	M1010036		Female	Sigrid	Elverum		May 22nd	1840	May 12th	1921
157	M1010036	M1010037	Female	Bella (Berlioth)	Elverum			1873	Jan 11th	1929
158	M1010036	M1010038	Female	Lena	Elverum		Dec	1885	Sep 27th	1945
159	M1010039			Family	Sogge					
160	M1010039	M1010040	Male	Nels L.	Sogge		Sep 27th	1838	Mar 6th	1921
161	M1010039	M1010041	Female	Nettie J.	Sogge		Jul 24th	1883	Sep 27th	1965
162	M1010042	M1010042	Male	John N.	Sogge		Jul 2nd	1876	Oct 13th	1962
163	M1010043		Female	Frances L.	Meium	Sidlo	Jun	1918		
164	M1010043		Male	Tilmore Lawrence	Meium		Sep 2nd	1909	Dec 24th	1994
165	M1010044		Male	Francis Olaf	Meium		Jul 27th	1948		
166	M1010046	M1010045	Male	John M.	Helgaas		May 15th	1894	Oct 2nd	1965
167	M1010046		Male	Thomas O.	Meium		Sep 9th	1842	Sep 21st	1916

168	M1010046	Female	Elisabeth	Meium		Jun 18th	1849	Mar 3rd	1932
169	M1010046 M101004	7 Male	Morris	Ottermo		Jul 11th	1895	Dec	1980
170	M1010048	Female	Eva Marietta	Meium		Dec 6th	1912	Sep 25th	1967
171	M1010049	Female	Hannah	Meium	Sogge	Mar 14th	1881	Apr 28th	1965
172	M1010050	Male	Oliver	Meium		Dec 12th	1871	Jul 24th	1945
173	M1010059	Male	Hans L.	Ree		Jun 3rd	1830	Nov 3rd	1900
174	M1010060	Female	Bergitta Kyllo	Ree	Kyllo		1837	Oct 5th	1931